
LAST NAME FIRST NAME DATE PUBLISHED PAGE NUMBER
Bennett Caleb Saturday, May 10, 1862 Pg 2

Brunner Frederick Saturday, January 4, 1862 Pg 3

Currie Capt. Samuel A. Saturday, April 19, 1862 Pg 3

Davis Sarah Saturday, May 31, 1862 Pg 2

Davis Charles H. Saturday, August 16, 1862 Pg 2

Dawson Isom Saturday, January 25, 1862 Pg 3

Donahoe John Saturday, November 1, 1862 Pg 2

Dumhauf Charlie Saturday, June 28, 1862 Pg 2

Eichelstein C/O Mr. Eichelstein Saturday, September 20, 1862 Pg 3

Foley John "Pat" Saturday, November 15, 1862 Pg 3

Fuller Samuel S. Saturday, November 22, 1862 Pg 2

Fuller Samuel S. Saturday, November 29, 1862 Pg 2

Gaffy Charles J. Saturday, August 23, 1862 Pg 2
Grant Mr. Saturday, June 28, 1862 Pg 3
Greene Mrs. Frances Ellen Saturday, September 13, 1862 Pg 2

Hood Charles Francis Saturday, May 10, 1862 Pg 2

Hutton Milton Saturday, May 10, 1862 Pg 2

Kepner Bernard Saturday, October 25, 1862 Pg 2

Kerr Mrs. Lucinda Saturday, January 4, 1862 Pg 2

Miles Frank Saturday, December 27, 1862 Pg 3

Nichols Thomas Saturday, March 15, 1862 Pg 3

Pike D/O Col. Samuel Pike Saturday, August 9, 1862 Pg 2

Reed Amos Saturday, October 11, 1862 Pg 3

Riggs Mrs. Rebecca G. Saturday, April 5, 1862 Pg 3

Robinson, Jr. Major J.V. Saturday, March 29, 1862 Pg 3

Shellieg Maggie Saturday, December 6, 1862 Pg 2

Shoubertz Peter Saturday, October 4, 1862 Pg 2

Tillow John Saturday, February 22, 1862 Pgs 2 & 3

Wolfe Sergeant Henry F. Saturday, October 4, 1862 Pg 2

Yoakley Mrs. Susan R. Saturday, August 16, 1862 Pg 2


